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p l a y l i s t       blue monday           
 
 
SENDUNG   BLUE MONDAY      AM   16.07.2012  21:00-22:00            MUSIK- & REDAKTION   Dr. K. 
 

SPEZIAL           bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 
 
 
 

BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL Land  

   

1 Sparrow Monday Powertool Kanada 

2 Letzte Instanz Sing! Drakkar D 

3 Maks & The Minors Movin’ out DIY D 

4 Get Well Soon Roland, I feel you City Slang D 

5 Wallace Vanborn 
Wallace Vanborn 

Lion’s manual 
Found in LA 

East Holland 

6 Wallace Vanborn Marching sideways East Holland 

7 Reverend Freakchild 
Reverend Freakchild 

Sweet sweet you 
Supersubconscious 

Treatandrelease USA 

8 Bülbül Manush Odessa bulgar Beste!Unterhaltung D 

9 Animal Kingdom Strange attractor Vertigo UK 

10 Röy Nürnberger & die 
Explosion 

Du kommst nicht zu meinem 
Barbecue 

Schallplattenmanufaktur 
Hameln 

D 

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
 

Kontakt 
Karsten Zinsik, Horst-Menzel-Str. 24 (VOXXX Haus), 09112 Chemnitz, Tel. +49 (0)176.96301501 
soundsplash@radio-t.de 


